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18057246 17518001942 ADITI PHYSICS [PHY] GURPREET SINGH / 631
SOMA KUMARI

18057247 17518001943 ADITI SUMAN PHYSICS [PHY] AJAI SUMAN / NEELIMA 637
SUMAN

18057264 17518001947 AMANDEEP KAUR CHEMISTRY [CHM] BALJINDER SINGH / 699
PRABHJOT KAUR

18057301 17518002190 ANUJ BAGGA PHYSICS [PHY] KAMAL BAGGA / MONIKA 661
BAGGA

18057357 17518002227 DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI CHEMISTRY [CHM] KAMLAPATI JOSHI / 631
MANMATI DEVI

18057367 17518001981 GARIMA THAKUR CHEMISTRY [CHM] RAM CHANDER THAKUR / 551
PANYA THAKUR

18057373 17518001983 GEETIKA JAIN PHYSICS [PHY] RAJESH KUMAR JAIN / 652
SUMAN JAIN

18057411 17518002264 JASKARAN SINGH PHYSICS [PHY] HARINDER SINGH / RLA
BHAJAN KAUR

18057423 17518002000 JYOTI VERMA PHYSICS [PHY] ASHWANI VERMA / 620
SUNITA VERMA

18057451 17518002285 LONGJAM RISHIKANTA PHYSICS [PHY] L AMUJAO SINGH / L(O) 552

SINGH BIMOLA DEVI

18057458 17518002289 MANDEEP BUDHIRAJA PHYSICS [PHY] SURESH KUMAR / 655
CHANCHAL

18057464 17518002293 MANOJ KUMAR PHYSICS [PHY] JAGDISH KUMAR / KIRNA R [PHY]

18057471 17518002297 MANVI PHYSICS [PHY] SANJAY SHARMA / RLA
MADHU SHARMA

18057476 17518002299 MEGHA PHYSICS [PHY] YASHWANT / PARVEEN RLA

18057477 17518002025 MEGHA CHOPRA PHYSICS [PHY] RAVI RAJ / SUMAN 648

18057478 17518002026 MEHAK CHEMISTRY [CHM] ANIL KUMAR / KAVITA 600

18057489 17518002307 MUNABAR PHYSICS [PHY] NAZEER / NASAT FATIMA RLA

18057502 17518002312 NAVEEEN PHYSICS [PHY] KULDEEP / SUDESH 638

18057503 17518002313 NAVEEN CHEMISTRY [CHM] SHER SINGH / KAVITA 620
DEVI

18057529 17518002325 NITIN DHIMAN PHYSICS [PHY] RAKESH KUMAR / NEETU 658
DEVI

18057548 17518002338 PERVINDER KUMAR PHYSICS [PHY] HARMANSINGH / VIJAY RL-(GC) & RLA
KUMARI

18057553 17518002061 PRABHJOT KAUR CHEMISTRY [CHM] KULJEET SINGH / 621
SATINDER KAUR

18057567 17518002071 PRIYANKA VERMA PHYSICS [PHY] JIA LAL VERMA / JYOTI 696
VERMA

18057573 17518002347 PUSHPINDER SINGH PHYSICS [PHY] SARBJEET SINGH 626

DHILLON DHILLON / RUMINDER

KAUR DHILLON

18057575 17518002349 RAHUL PHYSICS [PHY] RAMPHAL / MEENA RANI 631

18057582 17518002075 RAKSHA THAKUR PHYSICS [PHY] DESH RAJ / SUNITA DEVI 652

18057584 17518002356 RAMANDEEP SINGH PHYSICS [PHY] PARDEEP SINGH / BALVIR 625
KAUR

18057609 17518002085 SABA PRAVEEN CHEMISTRY [CHM] MUSTAQUE AHMED 583
ANSARI / ANJUM ARA

18057619 17518002380 SAHIL KUMAR CHEMISTRY [CHM] PAWAN KUMAR / 545
SANTOSH

18057628 17518002091 SAMIKSHA PHYSICS [PHY] RAJ KUMAR SINGLA / 681
MEENU SINGLA

18057673 17518002410 SIDHANT THAKUR PHYSICS [PHY] TARPRISHAT KUMAR / 664
PAWAN KUMARI

18057674 17518002110 SIMRAN RANI CHEMISTRY [CHM] RAMAN KUMAR / SUNITA 568
RANI

18057719 17518002127 URVASHI PHYSICS [PHY] SURESH KUMAR BHEEM / 660
SONIA

18057754 17518002136 YASHITA CHEMISTRY [CHM] RAKESH RAJPUT / YADU 538

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

RAJPUT
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18058962 15018000780 AANCHAL BOTANY [BOT] ANIL RANA / ANUPAM 648
RANA

18058967 15018000785 AKSHITA MAHESHWARI BOTANY [BOT] RAJESH KUMAR 748
MAHESHWARI / ANJU
MAHESHWARI

18058998 15018000816 CHARU BOTANY [BOT] RAJ KUMAR / KANCHAN 756
RANI

18059000 15018000818 DEEPANSHI BOTANY [BOT] PREM KUMAR / NEHA 685
RANI

18059005 15018000823 EKTA KAUR BOTANY [BOT] INDER JIT SINGH / MOHINI 738
KAUR

18059028 15018000846 HARLEEN KAUR BOTANY [BOT] CHARAN SINGH / 716
PARDEEP KAUR

18059046 15018000864 INDERPREET KAUR BOTANY [BOT] KAMALPREET SINGH / 641
JATINDER KAUR

18059072 15018000890 KAJAL BOTANY [BOT] NARESH KUMAR 664
MANOCHA / SEEMA
MANOCHA

18059088 15018000906 MADEHA BOTANY [BOT] NAZEER AHMED / 634
TASNEEM FATIMA

18059127 15018000945 NEHA PANDEY BOTANY [BOT] RAN ANUJ PANDEY / 618
SANGEETA PANDEY

18059136 15018000954 PALLAVI CHAUHAN BOTANY [BOT] DALEEP KUMAR / 655
POONAM CHAUHAN

18059165 15018000983 RAZIA RANI BOTANY [BOT] SUKHDEYV SINGH / 673
HARPREET KAUR

18059188 15018001006 SARABJIT KAUR BOTANY [BOT] JAGJIWAN SINGH / 684
KAMALPREET KAUR

18059191 15018001009 SHARANDEEP KAUR BOTANY [BOT] BALKAR SINGH / GURJIT 712
KAUR

18059226 15018001044 TANIYA BOTANY [BOT] RAKESH KUMAR / 661
DARSHANA

18059229 15018001047 TARANPREET KAUR BOTANY [BOT] BALWINDER SINGH / 720
PALWINDER KAUR

18059232 15018001050 UDITI TALWAR BOTANY [BOT] RANVIR TALWAR / VINNY 623
TALWAR

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh

18060926 18118001401 AASTHA PHYSICS [PHY] RAJESH KUMAR / ASHA 689

18060928 18118001402 AAYUSHI PHYSICS [PHY] NAVEEN SHARMA / 637
SHEETAL

18060956 18118001430 ARUNDHATI SHARMA PHYSICS [PHY] ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 663
/ TAPSYA SHARMA

18060968 18118001442 CHETNA PHYSICS [PHY] AJIT KUMAR / SARLA 741

18060971 18118001445 DEBORAH MATHIAS PHYSICS [PHY] T MATHIAS / LAILA BAI 738

18061013 18118001487 KHUSHI PHYSICS [PHY] MANOJ KUMAR / POOJA 646
WALIA

18061069 18118001542 PUSHPITA KUMARI PHYSICS [PHY] HARI RAM KAUSHIK / 581
SUMAN DEVI

18061074 18118001547 RASHMI PHYSICS [PHY] NARINDER SINGH / 720
PERMILA RANI

18061079 18118001552 RISHITA PHYSICS [PHY] SANDEEP KUMAR / 656
REKHA

18061084 18118001557 RUDHRAKSHI PHYSICS [PHY] YOGESH KUMAR / 736
SANGEETA RANI

18061093 18118001566 SANYA PAHWA PHYSICS [PHY] RAJ KUMAR PAHWA / 711
SEEMA PAHWA

18061124 18118001595 TANYA VERMA PHYSICS [PHY] AMAR NATH VERMA / 638
RANJANA VERMA

Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector-11, Chandigarh
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18058120

18060532

18061174

18061175

18061177

18061182

18061183

18061185

18061201

18061203

18061205

18061212

18061213

18061214

18061222

18061228

18061230

18061234

18061241

18061242
18061250

18061264

18061265
18061272

18061278
18061287

18061295

18061300

18061306

18061309

18061329

18061334

18061358

18318000464

14318001116

17718001088

17718001089

17718001091

17718001096

17718001097

17718001099

17718001115

17718001117

17718001119

17718001126

17718001127

17718001128

17718001136

17718001142

17718001144

17718001148

17718001155

17718001156
17718001164

17718001178

17718001179
17718001186

17718001192
17718001201

17718001209

17718001214

17718001220

17718001223

17718001243

17718001248

17718001272

TRIPTA RANI

SAHAJPREET KAUR

AARZOO

AASHNA VERMA

AASTHA

ADITI SAINI

AKANKSHA

AKSHIKA THAKUR

ANURADHA

ARCHISHA SHARMA

ARUSHI MARWAHA

BHAWNA KUMARI

CELESTY CHADDHA

CHETNA

DEEPIKA THAKUR

FIZA RANWA

GARGI POONIA

GUNJAN

HARMANPREET KAUR

HARPREET
INDEEP KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

JEEYA
KAMLA

KAVITA THAKUR
LOVEPREET KAUR

MANSI

MEHAK SOOD

NAINA

NANDINI SINGLA

NITI JASWAL

OORJA

PRITY

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

SWARANJEET SHARMA /
KIRANJEET KAUR
GURLAL SINGH /
RANJEET KAUR
SANJEEV KUMAR / ANITA
RANI

RAJESH VERMA / SEEMA
VERMA

SURENDER KUMAR /
MANJU RANI

HARMESH SINGH /
SANTOSH RANI
SURENDER KUMAR /
SANJEETA DEVI

NARESH KUMAR /
SAROJINI DEVI

PAWAN KUMAR / MANJU
RANI

PAWAN KUMAR / NEELAM
KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR / MAMTA
RANI

SUNIL KUMAR / SEEMA
KUMARI

NARESH KUMAR
CHADDHA / SEEMA
CHADDHA

PURAN CHAND / INDIRA

KANCHAN DIP SINGH /
RAJESHWARI THAKUR
RAJESHWAR SINGH /
NEELAM RANWA
SUKHBIR SINGH /
RAMPYARI

MUNISH MEHTA / REKHA
RANI

PRITPAL SINGH /
JASWANT KAUR
VIJAY / NIRMALA DEVI

GURPAL SINGH /
DARSHANA RANI
KULWANT SINGH /
KULWINDER KAUR
NAND LAL / SEEMA

LACHMAN SINGH / TULSI
DEVI
BABU LAL / SHEELA

HARNEK SINGH / JASBIR
KAUR

ASHOK KUMAR / RITA
RANI

SANJAY KUMAR SOOD /
MEENA SOOD

ROHIT SEHDEV / RAJNI
THAKUR

VISHAL SINGLA/
PROMILA SINGLA
GURBAX SINGH JASWAL /
NUTAN JASWAL

RAVI DUTT SHARMA /
INDU SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR /
KANCHANA DEVI

733

693

672

728

707

695

639

675

637

665

699

709

671

696

658

680

684

664

619

627
690

661

665
638

654
666

700

675

677

684

702

659

672
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18061373 17718001287
18061380 17718001294
18061387 17718001301
18061392 17718001306
18061393 17718001307
18061413 17718001327
18061414 17718001328
18061417 17718001331
18061418 17718001332
18061428 17718001342
18061441 17718001355
18061447 17718001361
18061451 17718001365
18061457 17718001371
18061460 17718001374
18061461 17718001375
S.Govt

REETIKA SHARMA

RITU

SAKSHI PATWAL

SAMIKSHA MALIK

SANJOLI
SHRESTHA
SHREYA

SHRIYA UPADHYAY

SHRUTI CHAWLA

SIMRAN RAWAT
SRISHTI
SUNDRAM KUMARI

SWATI KATWAL

TANIYA SHARMA

TANYA

TANYA

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

. College of Sc.Edu. & Research, Jagraon (Ludhiana)

18063044 13018000038
18063045 13018000039
18063082 13018000061
18063106 13018000078
18063111 13018000179
18063117 13018000087
18063154 13018000117

CHANDIGARH - 160014
August 29, 2021

ISHA

ISHDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

PARS MANI

PRASHANT TANEJA

PRIYA SHARMA

SIMRANJIT KAUR

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

GIAN CHAND / SARITA 699
DEVI

NARESH KUMAR / 695
MANJEET

UTTAM SINGH / PARVEEN 710
KUMAR]

SATISH KUMAR MALIK / 695
SNEH MALIK

ASHOK KUMAR / SEEMA 737
RAM PAL / SEEMA 602
MOHINDER KUMAR / 665
PINKY

MANI RAM UPADHYAY / 644
GITA UPADHYAY

JITENDER CHAWLA / 664
MUKTA CHAWLA

BHAGAT SINGH / GUDDI 658
NAVEEN KUMAR / SUMAN 644
SURINDER THAKUR / 641
REETA DEVI

LEKH RAJ KATWAL / 719
ROSHANI DEVI

SANJEEV KUMAR / 677
SAVITA RANI

KARAMBIR GUPTA / 666
LALITA

VIJAY BANSAL / BHAWNA 679
BANSAL

DHARMINDER KUMAR / 584
SEEMA RANI

AVTAR SINGH / 580
KAMALJEET KAUR

JARNAIL SINGH / 643
JASWINDER KAUR

RAKESH KUMAR / USHA 643
RANI

SUNIL TANEJA/ SHOBNA 663
TANEJA

RAJINDER KUMAR / 657
MEENU SHARMA

MANJIT SINGH / 545

DAVINDER KAUR

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



